
      

 

 

   

      City of Colorado Springs 

               Short-Term Rental License 

Licensee:                                                                  Establishment Name: 

Name:                                                                         Name: 

Address:                                                                    Address: 

 

Number of Bedrooms:  

Maximum Occupancy:  

 

Local Emergency Contact:  
Please call 911 for life-threatening emergencies  

 

Name: 

Phone Number:  

  

License Issuance Date: 

License Expiration Date: 

 

Short Term Rental Permit Number: 

 

 

Issued By:  

 

City of Colorado Springs Planning Department has approved the issuance of this Short Term Rental License for this 

establishment. 

The City of Colorado Springs Code requires that any changes to the information on this license be immediately reported to 

shorttermrentals@coloradosprings.gov 

LICENSE MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED AND DOES NOT CONVEY WITH THE SALE OR TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY 

14th Street Ltd
10956 Ashurst Way,
Highlands Ranch, CO 80130

2
6

719-339-2390

1/24/2022
10/31/2022

STR-1246

Carli Hiben, Program Coordinator

14th Street Ltd (Chyenne Ueland)
116 South 14th Street, Apt. #1,
Colorado Springs, CO 80904

Chyenne Ueland
chiben

7:58:58 AM
01/24/2022

Approved Short Term Rental Permit




